Product Dimensions
Model L W C D T
CRM1206Q 3.10 ± 0.10
(.122 ± .004)
1.60 ± 0.10
(.063 ± .004)
0.50 ± 0.25
(.020 ± .010)

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
How to Order
			   CRM  1206  Q  F  X  -  1002  E  LF
Model
	 CRM = High Power Surge Resistor
Size
	 1206 = 1206 Size
	 2010 = 2010 Size
	 2512 = 2512 Size
Feature
	 Q = AEC-Q200 Compliant
Resistance Tolerance
	 F = ±1 %
	 J = ±5 %
TCR (PPM/°C - See Electrical Characteristics chart)
	 X = ±100
	 W = ±200
Resistance Value
	 1% Tolerance:
	 <100 ohms................“R” represents decimal point (example: 24R3 = 24.3 ohms)
	 ≥100 ohms.................First three digits are significant, fourth digit represents number of zeros to follow (example: 8252 = 82.5K ohms)
	 5% Tolerance:
	 <10 ohms..................“R” represents decimal point (example: 4R7 = 4.7 ohms)
	 ≥10 ohms...................First two digits are significant, third digit represents number of zeros to follow (example: 474 = 470K ohms)
Packaging
	 E = �5,000 pieces on 180 mm (7 inch) reel with paper tape - CRM1206Q
4,000 pieces on 180 mm (7 inch) reel with plastic tape - CRM2010Q, CRM2512Q
Termination
	 LF = Tin-plated (RoHS Compliant)
	 CRM-Q Automotive Grade High Power Chip Resistor
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Packaging Dimensions (Conforms to EIA RS-481A)
A
N
B
G
T
C DIA.
D MIN.
A
W
F
E
B
4.00 ± 0.10
(.158 ± .004)
4.00 ± 0.10
(.158 ± .004)
1.50 +0.10/-0
(.006 +.004/-0)
2.00 ± 0.05
(.079 ± .002)
Model Packaging Qty. A N C D (min.) B G T (max.)
CRM1206Q 5000 pcs./reel 178 ± 2.0
(7.008 ± .008)
60 ± 0.5
(2.362 ± .020)
13.0 ± 0.5
(.512 ± .020)
20
(.787)
2.0 ± 0.5
(.079 ± .020)
10.0 ± 1.5
(.394 ± .059)
14.9
(.587)
CRM2010Q
4000 pcs./reel 178 ± 2.0
(7.008 ± .008)